
CCA Oral History Project 
Log Notes 
 
Interviewer Name: Alicia Bell 
Storyteller Name: Leland Byrd 
Date: 9/28/14 
 
Total time 11:42 

:10 
1:30 
1:58 
2:43 
3:10 
4:47 
 
9:17 

Involvement in Institute of Ability, hitchhiking back and forth 
Describes meeting Roy Rogers’ wife 
More details about Institute of Ability.  
Talks about art school at time, being “all about experience”.  
Tells a story about making swords for a stage company.  
Expresses feeling that art school is “buttoned down” these days.  Talks 
about his electrical projects while at CCA. 
Talks about what he “got out of art school” - play, creativity, open 
mindedness. 

 

 
 
 
 


