CCA Oral History Project Log Notes

Interviewer Name: Alicia Bell Storyteller Name: Leland Byrd

Date: 9/28/14

Total time 11:42

:10	Involvement in Institute of Ability, hitchhiking back and forth	
1:30	Describes meeting Roy Rogers' wife	
1:58	More details about Institute of Ability.	
2:43	Talks about art school at time, being "all about experience".	
3:10	Tells a story about making swords for a stage company.	
4:47	Expresses feeling that art school is "buttoned down" these days. Talks	
	about his electrical projects while at CCA.	
9:17	Talks about what he "got out of art school" - play, creativity, open	
	mindedness.	